
2023 Holiday Closures 

HORIZON SITES WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DATES: 

 Memorial Day Weekend- 

  Saturday May 27, 2023 

  Monday May 29, 2023 

 July 4th- 

  Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

 Labor Day Weekend- 

  Saturday September 2, 2023 

  Monday September 4, 2023 

 Thanksgiving- 

  Thursday November 23, 2023 

  Friday November 24, 2023 

  Saturday November 25, 2023 

 Christmas- 

  Monday, December 25, 2023 

 New Year’s- 

  Monday, January 1, 2024 
 

  
HORIZON SITES WILL CLOSE AT 4:00 P.M. FOR STAFF MEETINGS ON THE 

FOLLOWING DATES: 
 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 

   

Thank you for choosing Horizon Laboratory! 
Please visit www.horizonlaboratory.com for the most accurate information 


